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                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Div Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ === ======= ===== 
      1 2734 McKenzie Fillner             09 Evansville                   S   21:35.3  6:57 
      2 2745 Ava Schroeder                09 Evansville                   S   21:35.7  6:58 
      3 2908 Claire Koenecke              11 Reedsburg                    L   21:48.2  7:02 
      4 2657 Victoria Patten              10 Baraboo                      L   21:57.7  7:05 
      5 2971 Tiffany Limmex               12 River Valley                 S   22:01.0  7:06 
      6 3068 Sarah Hupp                   11 Sauk Prairie                 L   22:02.6  7:06 
      7 2953 Kiley Brownlee               11 River Valley                 S   22:04.3  7:07 
      8 2781 Isabel Blanchard             09 Madison East                 L   22:09.8  7:09 
      9 3105 Jenna Stott                  12 Tomah                        L   22:11.2  7:09 
     10 2789 Rachel Hughes                10 Madison East                 L   22:17.7  7:11 
     11 3071 Mikayla Lenz                 12 Sauk Prairie                 L   22:18.9  7:11 
     12 2656 Cece Oettinger               09 Baraboo                      L   22:22.4  7:13 
     13 2854 Kayla Kinzler                11 Portage                      L   22:30.3  7:15 
     14 3075 Ella Schad                   09 Sauk Prairie                 L   22:34.5  7:16 
     15 2660 Molly Stewart                09 Baraboo                      L   22:38.5  7:18 
     16 2903 Caylee Fry                   09 Reedsburg                    L   22:42.1  7:19 
     17 2733 Jasmine Elliott              09 Evansville                   S   22:45.0  7:20 
     18 3065 Maya Frey                    11 Sauk Prairie                 L   22:51.0  7:22 
     19 3064 Ella Drescher                09 Sauk Prairie                 L   22:57.5  7:24 
     20 2905 Aysha Holtz                  12 Reedsburg                    L   23:03.7  7:26 
     21 3066 Maggie Harter                11 Sauk Prairie                 L   23:06.2  7:27 
     22 2790 Lilian Jenssen               12 Madison East                 L   23:08.0  7:27 
     23 2856 Trina Miller                 12 Portage                      L   23:09.2  7:28 
     24 2867 Hunter Warzecha              10 Portage                      L   23:11.5  7:28 
     25 2859 Riley O'Leary                11 Portage                      L   23:15.7  7:30 
     26 2913 Anna Penkwitz                11 Reedsburg                    L   23:15.9  7:30 
     27 2655 Abby Moon                    10 Baraboo                      L   23:19.1  7:31 
     28 2653 Abby Kingcade                09 Baraboo                      L   23:37.5  7:37 
     29 2662 Isabella Urben               11 Baraboo                      L   23:45.5  7:39 
     30 2851 Heidi Considine              12 Portage                      L   23:49.3  7:41 
     31 3098 Brielle Harmel               09 Tomah                        L   23:50.1  7:41 
     32 2911 Annabelle Moon               09 Reedsburg                    L   23:53.1  7:42 
     33 2866 Stephanie Strabel            12 Portage                      L   23:58.6  7:44 
     34 2648 Anica Flesch                 12 Baraboo                      L   23:58.9  7:44 
     35 3070 Mackenzie Lenz               12 Sauk Prairie                 L   24:02.1  7:45 
     36 2794 Clare Mazack                 11 Madison East                 L   24:04.9  7:46 
     37 2779 Evelyn Betts                 10 Madison East                 L   24:09.8  7:47 
     38 2743 Caitey Rosonke               12 Evansville                   S   24:13.5  7:48 
     39 2914 Makinzie Spease              10 Reedsburg                    L   24:21.3  7:51 
     40 2955 Lexi Cummings                11 River Valley                 S   24:25.0  7:52 
     41 2742 Abby Rosonke                 09 Evansville                   S   24:28.3  7:53 
     42 2732 Julianna Allen               09 Evansville                   S   24:42.2  7:58 
     43 2795 Lida McCuaig                 12 Madison East                 L   24:43.7  7:58 
     44 2792 Kendra Longoria-Myadze       12 Madison East                 L   24:59.5  8:03 
     45 2868 Tess Wilson                  10 Portage                      L   24:59.6  8:03 
     46 2904 Kayla Greenwood              11 Reedsburg                    L   24:59.7  8:03 
     47 2749 Taylor Wacker                12 Evansville                   S   25:03.8  8:05 
     48 3101 Mollie Lelonek               11 Tomah                        L   25:36.1  8:15 
     49 3011 Rae'ven Eddy                 12 Royall                       S   25:56.3  8:21 
     50 2957 Dakota Fingerhut             11 River Valley                 S   26:08.3  8:25 
     51 3102 Olivia Luebke                12 Tomah                        L   26:31.3  8:33 
     52 3100 Liza Kane                    11 Tomah                        L   26:57.7  8:41 
     53 3015 Faith Pasch                  12 Royall                       S   27:36.7  8:54 
     54 2837 Mikayla McNally              11 Necedah                      S   27:44.4  8:56 
     55 2958 Ashley Gilbeck               12 River Valley                 S   27:45.5  8:57 
     56 2970 Tasha Limmex                 09 River Valley                 S   29:00.3  9:21 
     57 2838 Britanie Murphy              10 Necedah                      S   29:20.5  9:27 
     58 2968 Lexi Lewis                   09 River Valley                 S   29:55.4  9:38 
     59 2836 Autumn Lessard               12 Necedah                      S   30:32.1  9:50 
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                       **** Girls' Varsity Large School Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    47  Sauk Prairie                          (22:32.9  112:44.5 0:54.9)
====================================================
  1      3  Sarah Hupp                11 22:02.6
  2      7  Mikayla Lenz              12 22:18.9
  3     10  Ella Schad                09 22:34.5
  4     13  Maya Frey                 11 22:51.0
  5     14  Ella Drescher             09 22:57.5
  6   ( 16) Maggie Harter             11 23:06.2
  7   ( 30) Mackenzie Lenz            12 24:02.1
  
  2.    66  Baraboo                               (22:47.1  113:55.2 1:39.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Victoria Patten           10 21:57.7
  2      8  Cece Oettinger            09 22:22.4
  3     11  Molly Stewart             09 22:38.5
  4     22  Abby Moon                 10 23:19.1
  5     23  Abby Kingcade             09 23:37.5
  6   ( 24) Isabella Urben            11 23:45.5
  7   ( 29) Anica Flesch              12 23:58.9
  
  3.    76  Reedsburg                             (22:56.6  114:43.0 2:04.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Claire Koenecke           11 21:48.2
  2     12  Caylee Fry                09 22:42.1
  3     15  Aysha Holtz               12 23:03.7
  4     21  Anna Penkwitz             11 23:15.9
  5     27  Annabelle Moon            09 23:53.1
  6   ( 33) Makinzie Spease           10 24:21.3
  7   ( 37) Kayla Greenwood           11 24:59.7
  
  4.    90  Madison East                          (23:10.1  115:50.2 2:00.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Isabel Blanchard          09 22:09.8
  2      6  Rachel Hughes             10 22:17.7
  3     17  Lilian Jenssen            12 23:08.0
  4     31  Clare Mazack              11 24:04.9
  5     32  Evelyn Betts              10 24:09.8
  6   ( 34) Lida McCuaig              12 24:43.7
  7   ( 35) Kendra Longoria-Myadze    12 24:59.5
  
  5.    91  Portage                               (23:11.2  115:56.0 1:19.0)
====================================================
  1      9  Kayla Kinzler             11 22:30.3
  2     18  Trina Miller              12 23:09.2
  3     19  Hunter Warzecha           10 23:11.5
  4     20  Riley O'Leary             11 23:15.7
  5     25  Heidi Considine           12 23:49.3
  6   ( 28) Stephanie Strabel         12 23:58.6
  7   ( 36) Tess Wilson               10 24:59.6
  
  6.   148  Tomah                                 (25:01.3  125:06.4 4:46.5)
====================================================
  1      5  Jenna Stott               12 22:11.2
  2     26  Brielle Harmel            09 23:50.1
  3     38  Mollie Lelonek            11 25:36.1
  4     39  Olivia Luebke             12 26:31.3
  5     40  Liza Kane                 11 26:57.7
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                       **** Girls' Varsity Small School Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    22  Evansville                            (22:55.6  114:37.8 2:53.0)
====================================================
  1      1  McKenzie Fillner          09 21:35.3
  2      2  Ava Schroeder             09 21:35.7
  3      5  Jasmine Elliott           09 22:45.0
  4      6  Caitey Rosonke            12 24:13.5
  5      8  Abby Rosonke              09 24:28.3
  6   (  9) Julianna Allen            09 24:42.2
  7   ( 10) Taylor Wacker             12 25:03.8
  
  2.    37  River Valley                          (24:28.9  122:24.1 5:44.5)
====================================================
  1      3  Tiffany Limmex            12 22:01.0
  2      4  Kiley Brownlee            11 22:04.3
  3      7  Lexi Cummings             11 24:25.0
  4     11  Dakota Fingerhut          11 26:08.3
  5     12  Ashley Gilbeck            12 27:45.5
  6   ( 13) Tasha Limmex              09 29:00.3
  7   ( 14) Lexi Lewis                09 29:55.4
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                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                       Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 2649 Maddy Francis              10 Baraboo                      23:25.7  7:33 
      2    2 3069 Bethany Johnson            10 Sauk Prairie                 23:28.8  7:34 
      3    3 3062 Sara Bradley               10 Sauk Prairie                 23:49.2  7:41 
      4    4 2926 Megan Brisbois             10 Richland Center/Ithaca       24:11.4  7:48 
      5    5 3074 Grace Sandeman             10 Sauk Prairie                 24:15.2  7:49 
      6    6 2925 Alicia Brisbois            11 Richland Center/Ithaca       24:18.6  7:50 
      7    7 3060 Kylie Baier                10 Sauk Prairie                 24:29.5  7:53 
      8    8 2909 Ashley Krieski             09 Reedsburg                    24:40.5  7:57 
      9    9 2863 Anika Shortreed            10 Portage                      24:42.1  7:58 
     10   10 2804 Ruby Sutherlin-Sovern      09 Madison East                 24:59.8  8:03 
     11   11 2929 Anna Durst                 10 Richland Center/Ithaca       25:27.1  8:12 
     12   12 2659 Jillian Shanks             09 Baraboo                      25:31.9  8:14 
     13   13 2651 Abby Hennessy              11 Baraboo                      25:35.3  8:15 
     14   14 2802 Brigit Stattelman-Scanlan  12 Madison East                 25:42.8  8:17 
     15   15 2902 Jade Eastman               11 Reedsburg                    25:48.0  8:19 
     16   16 2652 Kelsey Judge               12 Baraboo                      25:50.5  8:20 
     17   17 2912 Paige Pawlak               12 Reedsburg                    26:12.4  8:27 
     18   18 2647 Marie Fadeyva              09 Baraboo                      26:17.3  8:28 
     19   19 2791 Annika Keckhaver           09 Madison East                 26:30.9  8:33 
     20   20 2803 Marissa Stewart            10 Madison East                 26:31.8  8:33 
     21   21 2650 Carley Frey                10 Baraboo                      26:54.9  8:40 
     22   22 2805 Annika Verhoff             10 Madison East                 26:57.5  8:41 
     23   23 2857 Odyssey Nagy               10 Portage                      27:12.5  8:46 
     24   24 2782 Tiana Brown                11 Madison East                 27:22.6  8:49 
     25   25 2661 Sonia Tomas                09 Baraboo                      27:23.5  8:49 
     26      3036 Jaimee Prado               12 Saint Ambrose Academy        27:24.8  8:50 
     27   26 3072 Hunter Lohr                12 Sauk Prairie                 27:25.9  8:50 
     28   27 2807 Zoey Yandell               09 Madison East                 27:29.8  8:52 
     29   28 2937 Jenna Thomas               10 Richland Center/Ithaca       27:30.9  8:52 
     30   29 2901 Kailee Dyke                10 Reedsburg                    27:38.2  8:54 
     31   30 2858 Keeley O'Leary             11 Portage                      27:39.0  8:54 
     32      2801 Elizabeth Redemann         09 Madison East                 27:41.8  8:55 
     33      2793 Solie Macaulay             10 Madison East                 27:41.9  8:55 
     34   31 3061 Julia Ballweg              11 Sauk Prairie                 27:44.3  8:56 
     35   32 2906 Shea Klicko                10 Reedsburg                    27:48.5  8:58 
     36   33 2898 Ella Brueggeman            10 Reedsburg                    28:07.4  9:04 
     37      2664 Melanie Weitzel            12 Baraboo                      28:14.4  9:06 
     38   34 2865 Sierra Stensrud            11 Portage                      28:57.8  9:20 
     39   35 2735 Kayden Frame               12 Evansville                   29:13.4  9:25 
     40   36 2897 McKayla Bretsch            11 Reedsburg                    29:18.4  9:26 
     41   37 3073 Juliana Renly              09 Sauk Prairie                 29:22.3  9:28 
     42      3096 Ryan Fisher                12 Tomah                        29:48.9  9:36 
     43      2798 Leah Patterson             11 Madison East                 30:13.5  9:44 
     44      3034 Anna Kachel                09 Saint Ambrose Academy        30:15.0  9:45 
     45   38 2751 Isabel Winter              12 Evansville                   30:17.7  9:46 
     46      3094 Ashley Atha                12 Tomah                        30:22.9  9:47 
     47   39 2855 Zoe Mickelson              11 Portage                      30:48.7  9:56 
     48      3032 Katie Donohoe              09 Saint Ambrose Academy        31:02.8 10:00 
     49      2910 Mackenzie Martin           10 Reedsburg                    31:24.6 10:07 
     50   40 2862 Haley Schuster             12 Portage                      31:45.2 10:14 
     51   41 2936 Anne Schulze               10 Richland Center/Ithaca       32:28.3 10:28 
     52      3097 Breanna Gowin              12 Tomah                        32:46.7 10:34 
     53   42 2746 Eva Senter                 12 Evansville                   33:32.8 10:48 
     54      3093 Kyrie Ambrosia-Brown       11 Tomah                        34:55.9 11:15 
     55   43 2861 Nadia Rhode                11 Portage                      37:04.9 11:57 
     56   44 2930 Therese Honer              10 Richland Center/Ithaca       37:37.0 12:07 
     57      2654 Emma Kozel                 11 Baraboo                      37:48.1 12:11 
     58   45 2744 Haley Schnepper            11 Evansville                   39:32.9 12:44 
     59   46 2741 Heather Novak              12 Evansville                   41:29.6 13:22 
     60      2665 Kiera Witcak               10 Baraboo                      44:03.7 14:11 
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                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    43  Sauk Prairie                          (24:41.8  123:28.6 3:57.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Bethany Johnson           10 23:28.8
  2      3  Sara Bradley              10 23:49.2
  3      5  Grace Sandeman            10 24:15.2
  4      7  Kylie Baier               10 24:29.5
  5     26  Hunter Lohr               12 27:25.9
  6   ( 31) Julia Ballweg             11 27:44.3
  7   ( 37) Juliana Renly             09 29:22.3
  
  2.    60  Baraboo                               (25:20.2  126:40.7 2:51.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Maddy Francis             10 23:25.7
  2     12  Jillian Shanks            09 25:31.9
  3     13  Abby Hennessy             11 25:35.3
  4     16  Kelsey Judge              12 25:50.5
  5     18  Marie Fadeyva             09 26:17.3
  6   ( 21) Carley Frey               10 26:54.9
  7   ( 25) Sonia Tomas               09 27:23.5
  
  3.    85  Madison East                          (26:08.6  130:42.8 1:57.7)
====================================================
  1     10  Ruby Sutherlin-Sovern     09 24:59.8
  2     14  Brigit Stattelman-Scanlan 12 25:42.8
  3     19  Annika Keckhaver          09 26:30.9
  4     20  Marissa Stewart           10 26:31.8
  5     22  Annika Verhoff            10 26:57.5
  6   ( 24) Tiana Brown               11 27:22.6
  7   ( 27) Zoey Yandell              09 27:29.8
  
  4.    90  Richland Center/Ithaca                (26:47.3  133:56.3 8:16.9)
====================================================
  1      4  Megan Brisbois            10 24:11.4
  2      6  Alicia Brisbois           11 24:18.6
  3     11  Anna Durst                10 25:27.1
  4     28  Jenna Thomas              10 27:30.9
  5     41  Anne Schulze              10 32:28.3
  6   ( 44) Therese Honer             10 37:37.0
  
  5.   101  Reedsburg                             (26:25.6  132:07.6 3:08.0)
====================================================
  1      8  Ashley Krieski            09 24:40.5
  2     15  Jade Eastman              11 25:48.0
  3     17  Paige Pawlak              12 26:12.4
  4     29  Kailee Dyke               10 27:38.2
  5     32  Shea Klicko               10 27:48.5
  6   ( 33) Ella Brueggeman           10 28:07.4
  7   ( 36) McKayla Bretsch           11 29:18.4
  
  6.   135  Portage                               (27:52.1  139:20.1 6:06.6)
====================================================
  1      9  Anika Shortreed           10 24:42.1
  2     23  Odyssey Nagy              10 27:12.5
  3     30  Keeley O'Leary            11 27:39.0
  4     34  Sierra Stensrud           11 28:57.8
  5     39  Zoe Mickelson             11 30:48.7
  6   ( 40) Haley Schuster            12 31:45.2
  7   ( 43) Nadia Rhode               11 37:04.9
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                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   206  Evansville                            (34:49.3  174:06.412:16.2)
====================================================
  1     35  Kayden Frame              12 29:13.4
  2     38  Isabel Winter             12 30:17.7
  3     42  Eva Senter                12 33:32.8
  4     45  Haley Schnepper           11 39:32.9
  5     46  Heather Novak             12 41:29.6
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                         **** Girls' Junior High 2 Mile Run ****     
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 3129 Payton Cunningham         7 Webb Middle School           12:16.5  6:09 
      2      3017 Tenley Wopat              8 Royall                       13:01.1  6:31 
      3      3016 Madeline Wainwright       8 Royall                       13:12.6  6:37 
      4    2 2688 Hanna Garetson            8 Bartels Middle School        13:13.3  6:37 
      5    3 2750 Melanie Wallisch          7 Evansville                   13:15.1  6:38 
      6    4 3039 Sophia Speece             8 Saint Ambrose Academy        13:16.8  6:39 
      7    5 3035 Naomi O'Leary             8 Saint Ambrose Academy        13:24.2  6:43 
      8      2841 Anetha Vogele             7 Necedah                      13:27.0  6:44 
      9    6 2747 Madeline Stuart           7 Evansville                   13:29.4  6:45 
     10      2928 Whitney Celine            7 Richland Center/Ithaca       13:33.2  6:47 
     11    7 2695 Jamie Shaver              8 Bartels Middle School        13:39.5  6:50 
     12    8 3143 Jenna McBride             8 Webb Middle School           13:51.2  6:56 
     13    9 2694 Abby Shaver               8 Bartels Middle School        13:55.0  6:58 
     14   10 2962 Anna Johnson              7 River Valley                 14:03.6  7:02 
     15   11 2736 Hannah Karnes             8 Evansville                   14:04.5  7:03 
     16   12 2966 Madison Krey              7 River Valley                 14:08.2  7:05 
     17   13 3152 Matti Severson            7 Webb Middle School           14:14.8  7:08 
     18   14 2975 Lydia Weiss               6 River Valley                 14:18.0  7:09 
     19   15 2954 Abi Cummings              7 River Valley                 14:22.2  7:12 
     20   16 2737 Megan Klinger             7 Evansville                   14:22.3  7:12 
     21   17 2692 Aubrey Rietmann           8 Bartels Middle School        14:27.5  7:14 
     22   18 2972 Emily Noble               7 River Valley                 14:35.4  7:18 
     23   19 3135 Halle Hahn                7 Webb Middle School           14:38.4  7:20 
     24      2714 Quinn Schuppner           8 Crusading Tigers             14:40.4  7:21 
     25      3051 Heather Hersil            6 Saint Patrick School         14:42.1  7:22 
     26      2927 Mira Carpenter            6 Richland Center/Ithaca       14:45.1  7:23 
     27      2932 Emma Johnson              7 Richland Center/Ithaca       14:50.1  7:26 
     28      3050 Haley Heath               8 Saint Patrick School         14:50.3  7:26 
     29   20 3041 Grace Tejeda              8 Saint Ambrose Academy        14:54.0  7:27 
     30   21 2964 Emily Kane                8 River Valley                 15:07.8  7:34 
     31      2839 Katrina Povkovich         7 Necedah                      15:13.1  7:37 
     32   22 2693 Maddie Sanderson          7 Bartels Middle School        15:15.7  7:38 
     33   23 2685 Laney Dill                6 Bartels Middle School        15:16.8  7:39 
     34   24 2961 Madeline Hutnik           7 River Valley                 15:20.9  7:41 
     35   25 3042 Mary Tejeda               6 Saint Ambrose Academy        15:30.9  7:46 
     36   26 3127 Ashley Campbell           8 Webb Middle School           15:31.6  7:46 
     37   27 2690 Lauren Hein               7 Bartels Middle School        15:36.3  7:49 
     38      2960 Ericka Heath              8 River Valley                 15:39.5  7:50 
     39   28 3154 Abby Voigt                6 Webb Middle School           15:45.0  7:53 
     40   29 2739 Bailey Langton            8 Evansville                   15:58.5  8:00 
     41   30 3142 Aliyah Matthews           8 Webb Middle School           16:13.6  8:07 
     42      2696 Greta Shortreed           6 Bartels Middle School        16:20.3  8:11 
     43      3145 Skyler Menzia             8 Webb Middle School           16:24.5  8:13 
     44      3128 Hailey Campbell           6 Webb Middle School           16:25.8  8:13 
     45   31 3038 Cecilia Speece            6 Saint Ambrose Academy        16:38.3  8:20 
     46   32 3040 Lucy Tansey               8 Saint Ambrose Academy        16:40.0  8:20 
     47      2691 Kylie Owens               8 Bartels Middle School        16:43.6  8:22 
     48      2967 Natalie Larsen            6 River Valley                 16:43.7  8:22 
     49      2687 Grace Friske              6 Bartels Middle School        17:05.5  8:33 
     50      3134 Alexis Georgeson          7 Webb Middle School           17:11.4  8:36 
     51      2713 Madison Crary             5 Crusading Tigers             17:15.0  8:38 
     52      3156 Katie Zekas               7 Webb Middle School           17:25.8  8:43 
     53      2952 Macy Bindl                7 River Valley                 17:33.8  8:47 
     54      2684 Lily Coddington           7 Bartels Middle School        17:59.7  9:00 
     55      2973 Melissa Ranum             8 River Valley                 18:04.8  9:03 
     56      3049 Paige Clark               5 Saint Patrick School         18:06.7  9:04 
     57      3138 Ava Jansen                7 Webb Middle School           18:08.7  9:05 
     58      3014 Taylor Knoepke            7 Royall                       18:15.6  9:08 
     59      3132 Kayla Ferge               7 Webb Middle School           18:29.3  9:15 
     60      3133 Lacee Frank               7 Webb Middle School           18:29.3  9:15 
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                         **** Girls' Junior High 2 Mile Run ****     
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
     61      3125 Brooke Bolton             6 Webb Middle School           18:52.6  9:27 
     62      2689 Evelyn Gibbons            8 Bartels Middle School        19:08.8  9:35 
     63      3126 Peyton Bolton             7 Webb Middle School           19:13.0  9:37 
     64      3141 Diane Lewan               6 Webb Middle School           19:13.5  9:37 
     65      3153 Faith Steinmetz           6 Webb Middle School           19:21.3  9:41 
     66      3147 Kira Niederklopfer        6 Webb Middle School           19:21.6  9:41 
     67      3136 Emma Honer                6 Webb Middle School           19:38.3  9:50 
     68      3144 Breann Menzia             8 Webb Middle School           19:46.2  9:54 
     69      3130 Lauren Delp               7 Webb Middle School           19:55.1  9:58 
     70   33 3037 Mariana Serrano           7 Saint Ambrose Academy        20:06.9 10:04 
     71      3033 Mary Gernetzkey           8 Saint Ambrose Academy        21:51.7 10:56 
     72      3151 Milana Schreiber          7 Webb Middle School           21:54.2 10:58 
     73      3139 Olivia Kaminsky           6 Webb Middle School           22:00.3 11:01 
     74      3155 Tess Voigt                6 Webb Middle School           22:06.8 11:04 
     75      3150 Basia Schreiber           6 Webb Middle School           22:12.2 11:07 
     76      3131 Lauren Duvalle            8 Webb Middle School           22:21.0 11:11 
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                                    Reedsburg Invitational
                                Hartje Outdoor Learning Center
                                         Reedsburg, WI
                                      September 24, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  1.    57  Bartels Middle School                 (14:06.2  70:31.0 2:02.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Hanna Garetson             8 13:13.3
  2      7  Jamie Shaver               8 13:39.5
  3      9  Abby Shaver                8 13:55.0
  4     17  Aubrey Rietmann            8 14:27.5
  5     22  Maddie Sanderson           7 15:15.7
  6   ( 23) Laney Dill                 6 15:16.8
  7   ( 27) Lauren Hein                7 15:36.3
  
  2.    65  Evansville                            (14:14.0  71:09.8 2:43.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Melanie Wallisch           7 13:15.1
  2      6  Madeline Stuart            7 13:29.4
  3     11  Hannah Karnes              8 14:04.5
  4     16  Megan Klinger              7 14:22.3
  5     29  Bailey Langton             8 15:58.5
  
  3.    67  Webb Middle School                    (14:06.5  70:32.5 3:15.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Payton Cunningham          7 12:16.5
  2      8  Jenna McBride              8 13:51.2
  3     13  Matti Severson             7 14:14.8
  4     19  Halle Hahn                 7 14:38.4
  5     26  Ashley Campbell            8 15:31.6
  6   ( 28) Abby Voigt                 6 15:45.0
  7   ( 30) Aliyah Matthews            8 16:13.6
  
  4.    69  River Valley                          (14:17.5  71:27.4 0:31.8)
====================================================
  1     10  Anna Johnson               7 14:03.6
  2     12  Madison Krey               7 14:08.2
  3     14  Lydia Weiss                6 14:18.0
  4     15  Abi Cummings               7 14:22.2
  5     18  Emily Noble                7 14:35.4
  6   ( 21) Emily Kane                 8 15:07.8
  7   ( 24) Madeline Hutnik            7 15:20.9
  
  5.    85  Saint Ambrose Academy                 (14:44.9  73:44.2 3:21.5)
====================================================
  1      4  Sophia Speece              8 13:16.8
  2      5  Naomi O'Leary              8 13:24.2
  3     20  Grace Tejeda               8 14:54.0
  4     25  Mary Tejeda                6 15:30.9
  5     31  Cecilia Speece             6 16:38.3
  6   ( 32) Lucy Tansey                8 16:40.0
  7   ( 33) Mariana Serrano            7 20:06.9


